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100 3 0.11% 2849 100.00%
96 9 0.32% 2846 99.89%
92 11 0.39% 2837 99.58%
88 41 1.44% 2826 99.19%
84 81 2.84% 2785 97.75%
80 108 3.79% 2704 94.91%
76 165 5.79% 2596 91.12%
7 235 8.25% 2431 85.33%
68 268 9.41% 2196 77.08%
64 311 10.92% 1928 67.67%
60 317 11.13% 1617 56.76%
56 291 10.21% 1300 45.63%
52 290 10.18% 1009 35.42%
48 228 8.00% 719 25.24%
44 196 6.88% 491 17.23%
40 107 3.76% 295 10.35%
36 75 2.63% 188 6.60%
32 40 1.40% 113 3.97%
28 23 0.81% 7 2.56%
24 9 0.32% 50 1.76%
20 1 0.04% 4] 1.44%
16 0 0.00% 40 1.40%
12 0 0.00% 40 1.40%
8 0 0.00% 40 1.40%
4 1 0.04% 40 1.40%
0 | 0.04% 39 1.37%

il 38 1.33% 38 1.33%
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